

Talisker 10, Single Malt Whisky, 70cl. 45.8%	Single Malt Whisky
Davenports, Hazelnut Praline	Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, <b>Whole Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Hazelnut Paste ( <b>Hazelnuts</b> , Sugar), <b>Hazelnuts</b> , Natural Colour (Riboflavin, Spirulina Extract, Safflower, Lemon), Colour (Titanium Dioxide) Minimum Cocoa Solids: <b>Milk Chocolate</b> 33.6%. Minimum Milk Solids: <b>Milk Chocolate</b> 20.8%.
Fudge Kitchen, Maple Pecan	Sugar, Golden Syrup, <b>CREAM, BUTTER, PECANS</b> (3%), Salt, Emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin; Flavouring: Maple (0.1%).
Holly's Whiskey & Cola Humbugs	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Malic Acid, Whiskey, Cola Flavouring and Colours E153 and E171
Wild & Fruitful, Pear & Walnut Chutney	Pears (54%), Distilled <b>Malt Vinegar</b> (From Barley ), Sugar, Apples, Onions, Sultanas, <b>Walnuts</b> (6%), Orange Juice, <b>Orange Peel</b> , Salt, Cinnamon. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain whole spices. Dairy Free, Vegan Friendly
The Drinks Bakery, Parmesan, Toasted Pine Nuts & Basil Biscuits	<b>WHEAT</b> Flour [Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Parmigiano-Reggiano 24% ( <b>MILK</b> ), Butter ( <b>MILK</b> ), Rice Flour, Pine Nuts 5%, Mature Cheddar [ <b>MILK</b> , Colour: Beta Carotene], Basil 2%, Glaze [Contains: MILK], <b>EGG</b> Whites, <b>MUSTARD</b> Powder, Salt
Miller's Toast, Fig & Sultana	Wheat Flour, Buttermilk, Dried <b>Figs</b> (28%) (Dried Figs, Rice Flour), <b>Sultanas</b> (21%) ( <b>Sultanas</b> , Sunflower Oil), Honey, Soft Brown Sugar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Poppy seeds, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Salt.
Isle of Arran, Whisky Cheddar Cheese	COWS <b>MILK</b> , Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Whisky (<3%)

<p>Fine Cheese Company, English Oak Smoked Cheddar,</p>	<p><b>Pasteurised Cow's Milk</b> 99.60 %   Salt   Microbial Rennet   Starter culture</p>
---	--

<p>Hawkhead, Whiskey Smoked Glazed Cashew Nuts</p>	<p><b>CASHEW NUTS (NUTS), Whisky Cask Smoke</b></p>
<p>Original Cake Company, Salted Caramel &amp; Date Fruit Cake</p>	<p>Sultanas (31%), Dates (19%) (Dates, Rice Flour), Butter (<b>MILK</b>), <b>EGG</b>, <b>WHEAT</b> Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Caramel (6%), (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed <b>MILK</b> (<b>MILK</b>, Sugar, Lactose (<b>MILK</b>)), Unsalted Butter (from <b>MILK</b>), Partially Inverted Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, Emulsifiers: E322 Rapeseed Lecithin, E491 Sorbitan Monostearate, Natural Flavouring), Caramel Fudge Pieces (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed <b>MILK</b>, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Salt), <b>PECAN NUTS</b> (4%), Black Treacle, <b>ALMONDS (NUTS)</b>, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Raising Agents: E500, E450 (<b>WHEAT</b>), Gold Star Decoration (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Water, Emulsifier: Acacia Gum, Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Emulsifier E471, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum, Colours: Titanium Dioxide, Iron Oxide, Glazing Agent: Shellac, Salt, Colour: E555, E171, E172</p>

--